

MMGSY अर्वातः MMGSY (ND B Bridge) BRRD-180
आगरा पुढ आबास चौक ते बाकतः टोल
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 141/ND B/MMGSY-21-22

Agency:- Baidyanand Gupta

Const. Cost	10685603.00	DIVISION
Maint. Cost	1323471.00	आगरा

Total. 12810074.

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- ~~2002~~ 03.12.21
Date of Completion:- 2002.6.23
आगरा

MEASUREMENT BOOK 2524

1st con Maintenance Bill

yr-2024-25

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of Road					
from PWD (Abad Chowk to					
Bakra Toka.					
PKG No - MMGSY (NDB-BRICS)					
BRRP-180, Araria					
Agency: Bidyanand Gupta &					
Chakae, PS-Jokhat Dist -					
Araria Panno-854311					
Agreement No - 14/523/MMGSY/					
NDB-BRICS-2021-22					
Dt of Commencement: 03/12/2021					
Dt of Completion: 02/06/2023					
Dt of entry:					
Item No-1/151: Restoration of road					
Cut/Border with soil/iron curbs etc.					
Qty = $2 \times 1462'00 \times 1'25 \times 0'3 \times 10\% = 98'69 \text{ m}^3$					
Item No-2/152: Making up of Berms/					
Shoulders, stripping excess soil					
from the shoulders to achieve					
level ect.					
Qty = $1462'00 \times 3'75 \times 8\% = 438'60 \text{ m}^3$					
Item No-3/153(iii) Patch repair					
over bituminous surface.					
Qty = $1212'00 \times 3'75 \times 0'625\% = 2841 \text{ m}^2$					
Item No-4/156: Maintenance &					
Drain					

Continuation

1st Qn A/c Maintenance Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/15.1 Restoration of Rain cuts/Berms with soil - etc.					
98'69 m ³ Qty from TMB P-29					
@Rs. 386.14/m ³					Rs. 38108'00
2/15.2 Making up of Berms/Shoulders stripping excess soil - etc.					
438'60 m ² Qty from TMB P-29					
@Rs. 56.55/m ²					Rs. 24807'00
Item No- 3/15.3 (ii) Patch repair over exterior surface with MSS.					
28'41 m ² Qty from TMB P-29					
@Rs. 222.82/m ²					Rs. 6330'00
4/15.6 Maintenance of Drain					
500'00 M Qty from TMB P-30					
@Rs. 269/M					Rs. 1345'00
5/15.7 Maintenance of CD works.					
1 No Qty from TMB P-30					
@Rs. 1130'67/No					Rs. 1131'00
6/15.12 : Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs.					
9) 3 Nos Qty from TMB P-30					
@Rs. 113'59/No					Rs. 341'00
11) 13 Nos Qty from TMB P-30					
@Rs. 673/No					Rs. 87'00
12) 31'00 m ² Qty from TMB P-30					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 2.24/m ² — Rs.					69.00
7/15/13 Whole Washing of Parapet Wall of CD & free from the					
SHPC (1000mm dia) (No.					
Qty of W = $2 \times 7.40 \times 0.60$					$= 8.88 \text{ m}^2$
Top = $2 \times 7.40 \times 0.40$					$= 5.92$
Side face = $4 \times 0.60 \times 0.40$					$= 0.96$
			A	(T)	$= 15.76 \text{ m}^2$
For free;					
Qty =					
21.00 m ² Qty from TMB, P-30					
@ Rs. 3.24/m ²					72.80

Rs. 34,68/-		
Sub	① =	72942.00
Add GST 12%	(+)	8759.04
Add L Less 1%	(+)	729.00
Add S. Fee 10%	(+)	1316.00
Gr	① =	83746.00
Less below 1.56%	(-)	1306.00
Net payable of this Bill	Rs	82,440.00
		82,434.00
①	25/6/25	
②	25/6/25	
	Ar.	